Annex A: York Neighbourhoods Pride Performance Targets

Indicator | Description 2004/5 2005/6 2005/6 target | 2006/7 target 2007/8 target
Code outturn actual
COLI 5 % of people satisfied with their local 81% 73% 82% 75% 78%
neighbourhood
BVvV89 % of people satisfied with local 63% 61% 65% 63% 70%
cleanliness
BVPI % of land and highways with 24% 22.5% 23% 17% 17%
199a combined deposits of litter and
detritus that fall below acceptable
standards
BVPI % of land and highways from which | New indicator 7.78% 4% 4% 3%
199b unacceptable levels of graffiti are
visible
BVPI % of land and highways from which | New indicator 1% 1% 1% 1%
199c unacceptable levels of fly posting is
visible
BVPI The year on year reduction in the New indicator 3 3 3 2
199d total number of incidents of fly enforcement | enforcement enforcement incident
tipping and increase in the total ! . . . . . .
number of enforcement actions actions will actions will actions will numbers will
taken to deal with fly tipping (BVP!I increase increase increase (good) decrease
190d) y tibping (good) (good) (effective)
COLl % of licensed premises selling 17% 15% 20% 10% 10%
102 alcohol to minors (under 18's ) as
identified in test sales
codl % of residents reporting that 'noisy New indicator 13% Not set 11% 9%
104 neighbours or loud parties represent
a problem in the local area'
CC2 % of people who think that York is a 47% 50% 55% 58% 68%
safe city in which to live (CC2)
COLI 92 | % people who think that their local 66.7% Not set 1% 73%
area is a safe place to live,
commenced 2005/6
codl % of people surveyed who are 49% 30% Not set 27% 24%
101 concerned about drunk and drugs in

their area




